Findings for walkthrough Running Brook Elementary School: March 14th, 2019
(WXRBES201900017B)

Tracking Number
FXRBES2019000C9E

FXRBES2019000C9F

FXRBES2019000CA0O
FXRBES2019000CA1
FXRBES2019000CA2
FXRBES2019000CA3
FXRBES2019000CA4
FXRBES2019000CA5
FXRBES2019000CA6
FXRBES2019000CA7
FXRBES2019000CAS8
FXRBES2019000CA9
FXRBES2019000CAA
FXRBES2019000CAB
FXRBES2019000CAC

Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaterg/air cleaners other than HEPA)

Tight seal on ceiling tiles
Tight seal on ceiling tiles
Tight seal on ceiling tiles
Tight seal on celling tiles

Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaters/air cleaners other than HEPA)
Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaters/air cleaners other than HEPA)

Excessive stuffed animals
Excessive stuffed animals
Tight seal on celling tiles
Excessive stuffed animals
Excessive stuffed animals
Excessive stuffed animals
Artificia plants/trees
Excessive stuffed animals

Finding Type

Comments

L ocation
Custodial 026

053
054
055
015
004
southwest_entrance _hall
096
101
106
071
093
040
040
032

Assigned To Closed

administration
custodial
custodial
custodial
custodial
administration
administration
administration
administration
custodial
administration
administration
administration
administration
administration

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



