## **Findings for walkthrough Running Brook Elementary School: March 14th, 2019** (WXRBES201900017B)

<b>Tracking Number</b>	Finding Type	Comments	Location	Assigned To	Closed
FXRBES2019000C9E	Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaters/air cleaners other than HEPA)		Custodial 026	administration	Yes
FXRBES2019000C9F	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		053	custodial	Yes
FXRBES2019000CA0	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		054	custodial	Yes
FXRBES2019000CA1	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		055	custodial	Yes
FXRBES2019000CA2	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		015	custodial	Yes
FXRBES2019000CA3	Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaters/air cleaners other than HEPA)		004	administration	Yes
FXRBES2019000CA4	Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaters/air cleaners other than HEPA)		southwest_entrance_hall	administration	Yes
FXRBES2019000CA5	Excessive stuffed animals		096	administration	Yes
FXRBES2019000CA6	Excessive stuffed animals		101	administration	Yes
FXRBES2019000CA7	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		106	custodial	Yes
FXRBES2019000CA8	Excessive stuffed animals		071	administration	Yes
FXRBES2019000CA9	Excessive stuffed animals		093	administration	Yes
FXRBES2019000CAA	Excessive stuffed animals		040	administration	Yes
FXRBES2019000CAB	Artificial plants/trees		040	administration	Yes
FXRBES2019000CAC	Excessive stuffed animals		032	administration	Yes